September 2020
Announcement
New Product
 The Diodes Advantage
PI3WVR628 provides the best performance in the market,
up to 3.5Gsps C-PHY and up to 4.5Gbps D-PHY.
Applications

October 2020
Product Portfolio
Ordering Information
Further information: https://www.diodes.com/part/PI3WVR628
PI3WVR628
Part Numbers Configuration
Differential
Channels
-3db
Bandwidth
Cross
Talk
Package
PI3WVR648 2:1 Mux 5 6Ghz -28db@2.25Ghz 36-Ball, WLCSP (2.44mm x 2.44mm)
PI3WVR646 2:1 Mux 5 4.5Ghz -30db@1.25Ghz 36-Ball, WLCSP (2.44mm x 2.44mm)
PI3WVR628 2:1 Mux 3 6Ghz -35db@2.25Ghz 24-Pin, X1-LGA2417-24 (1.7mm x 2.4mm)
PI3WVR626 2:1 Mux 3 4.5Ghz -35db@1.25Ghz 24-PIN, X1QFN(2.5mmx2.5mm)
Part Numbers Package Code Package
Reel
Size
# per
Reel
PI3WVR628XBEX XB
24-contact, X1-
LGA2417-24
7” 5,000
Issue Number │001